

## 01 PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN 1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3

## N

## PLANNING

30/04/21	PLANNING SUBMISSION
	PLANNING AMENDMENT
13/0//21	
	15/07/21

NOTE: ALL DRAWINGS BASED ON SURVEY. NVBL DOES NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE DRAWINGS AND CANNOT ACCEPT LIABILITY FOR ANY PROBLEMS IN THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF 022 CAUSED BY THEM.

DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.

Copyright: OFFICE NVBL. All rights reserved.

REVISION DATE ISSUE

\* 15/07/21 PLANNING Amendment

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING - VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE

PROJECT: NVBL\_022\_43A Prince of Wales Road

TITLE: Proposed Second Floor Plan

CLIENT: Sébastien Rutés, Jane Vosper

SCALE: 1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3

DATE CREATED: 30/03/2021

DRAWN: NVBL

DRAWING: NVBL\_2.02\_Proposed\_Second Floor Plan

0 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m

SCALE: 1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3

NVBL

FRAME IS A1 @ 1:20

**REV**